							Colored III	14		7 5= 1,500.0	
							Selected #			Ü	
							Selected (\$)	\$ 401,400.0		\$ 0	
#	Locked	Items	Selected	Lowest	QuantityRequired	UnitDescription	AdditionalInstructionstoBidders	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1	Contract 1157 Allendale Brook Interceptor (14)										
#1-1	FALSE	Mobilization	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	1	Lump Sum	Enter your lump sum	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 30,000.0	\$ 30,000.0
#1-2	FALSE	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	1	Lump Sum	Enter your lump sum	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 96,000.0	\$ 96,000.0
#1-3	FALSE	Police Traffic Directors	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 75,000.0	75000	Allowance	ALL bidders are to enter \$1.00	\$1	\$ 75,000.0	\$ 1	\$ 75,000.0
#1-4	FALSE	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course	\$ 8,400.0	\$ 8,400.0	168	Square Yards	Enter your unit price	\$ 50	\$ 8,400.0	\$ 50	\$ 8,400.0
#1-5	FALSE	Bituminous Stabilized Base Course	\$ 12,600.0	\$ 12,600.0	168	Square Yards	Enter your unit price	\$ 75	\$ 12,600.0	\$ 150	\$ 25,200.0
#1-6	FALSE	Surface Course	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 4,200.0	56	Square Yards	Enter your unit price	\$ 75	\$ 4,200.0	\$ 100	\$ 5,600.0
#1-7	FALSE	Milling	\$ 3,360.0	\$ 3,360.0	28	Square Yards	Enter your unit price	\$ 120	\$ 3,360.0	\$ 250	\$ 7,000.0
#1-8	FALSE	Restoration and Clean Up	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	1	Lump Sum	Enter your lump sum	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0
#1-9	FALSE	Standard Frame and Cover I&WD	\$ 26,000.0	\$ 7,500.0	5	Units	Enter your unit price	\$ 5,200.0	\$ 26,000.0	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 7,500.0
#1-10	FALSE	Locking Frame and Cover I&WD	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	1	Unit	Enter your unit price	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 5,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0
#1-11	FALSE	Watertight Manhole Frame and Cover I&WD	\$ 13,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	2	Units	Enter your unit price	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 13,000.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 5,000.0
#1-12	FALSE	Manhole Rehabilitation	\$ 204,240.	(\$ 204,240.	(370	Vertical Feet	Enter your unit price	\$ 552	\$ 204,240.0	\$ 825	\$ 305,250.0
#1-13	FALSE	Chemical Grout	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	500	Gallons	Enter your unit price	\$ 5	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 25	\$ 12,500.0
#1-14	FALSE	Chimney Seal (Elastomeric Lining)	\$ 23,100.0	\$ 23,100.0	30	Units	Enter your unit price	\$ 770	\$ 23,100.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 30,000.0

Water Main Cleaning ( PIM Corporation

\$ 624,950.0

\$ 401,400.0

**Total Cost**